Route 17
ID#
B327
B173
B394
B279
B280
B282
B283
B570
B573
B527
B288
B372
B290
B291
B217
B423
B293
B369
B526
B571
B572
B306
B307
B309
B591
B168
B169
B397

South Loop out

Salem St
Broadway
Broadway
Park Ave
Park Ave
Park Ave
20th St

20th St

20th St

20th St

MLK Parkway
MLK Parkway
MLK Parkway
E. Park Ave

Notre Dame Blvd

Forest Ave
Forest Ave
E. 20th St
20th St
20th St
20th St
20th St
Park Ave
Park Ave
Park Ave
Main St
Main St
2nd St

Cross Street
2nd St

4th St

7th St

11th St

13th St

17th St

Park Ave
Fair St
Franklin

MLK Parkway
20th St

Silver Dollar Way
E. Park Ave
Carmichael
Skyway
Flying V
Parkway Valley Dr
Chico Mall
MLK Parkway
Cc st

Mulberry
Park Ave
17th St

13th St

11th St

8th St

5th St

Salem St

Landmark

(Chico Transit Center)
(Bank of America)

(Brusie Funeral Home)
(Used Car Lot)

(Senior Housing Complex)
(Sierra Market)

(Sierra Nevada)

(Hometown Buffet)

(Costco)

(Creative Composition)
(CEC, Sheriff's Substation)
(Raley's)

(across from Butte College)
(Rabobank)

(Chipotle)

(Towne Carpet)

(Perfection Pools)
(Money Saver Gas)
(Jesus Center)

(across from 76 gas)
(Antique Store)

(Chico City Hall)

(Chico Transit Center)

Locations in Bold indicate Timepoints listed in the schedule



