Route 17

ID#	South Loop out	Cross Street	Landmark
B327	Salem St	2nd St	(Chico Transit Center)
B173	Broadway	4th St	(Bank of America)
B394	Broadway	7th St	(Brusie Funeral Home)
B279	Park Ave	11th St	(Used Car Lot)
B280	Park Ave	13th St	(Senior Housing Complex)
B282	Park Ave	17th St	(Sierra Market)
B283	20th St	Park Ave	
B570	20th St	Fair St	
B573	20th St	Franklin	
B527	20th St	MLK Parkway	(Sierra Nevada)
B288	MLK Parkway	20th St	(Hometown Buffet)
B372	MLK Parkway	Silver Dollar Way	(Costco)
B290	MLK Parkway	E. Park Ave	(Creative Composition)
B291	E. Park Ave	Carmichael	(CEC, Sheriff's Substation)
B217	Notre Dame Blvd	Skyway	(Raley's)
B423	Forest Ave	Flying V	(across from Butte College)
B293	Forest Ave	Parkway Valley Dr	(Rabobank)
B369	E. 20th St	Chico Mall	(Chipotle)
B526	20th St	MLK Parkway	(Towne Carpet)
B571	20th St	C St	
B572	20th St	Mulberry	
B306	20th St	Park Ave	(Perfection Pools)
B307	Park Ave	17th St	(Money Saver Gas)
B309	Park Ave	13th St	(Jesus Center)
B591	Park Ave	11th St	(across from 76 gas)
B168	Main St	8th St	(Antique Store)
B169	Main St	5th St	(Chico City Hall)
B397	2nd St	Salem St	(Chico Transit Center)

Locations in **Bold** indicate Timepoints listed in the schedule